TUITION 2022-2023

PRESCHOOL
Two mornings
Three mornings

Five mornings

Two full days

Three full days

Five full days
ACADEMY

K5-6th

7th-12th

2nd Child Discount 5%
Elementary
High School

3rd Child Discount 10%
Elementary
High School

$1,825.00
$2,400.00
$3,200.00

$2,875.00
$4,200.00
$6,000.00

$5,500.00
$5,900.00

-$275.50
-$295.50

-$550.00
-$550.00

4 or More Children--Tuition Free

Prepaid Tuition 3% discount

Due after July 1st and by August 5th

2nd Child Discount, then 3%

Alumni Discount 25%

3%
3%

$5,335.00
$5,723.00



