TUITION 2022-2023

PRESCHOOL			
Two mornings	\$1,825.00		
Three mornings	\$2,400.00		
Five mornings	\$3,200.00		
Two full days	\$2,875.00		
Three full days	\$4,200.00		
Five full days	\$6,000.00		
ACADEMY			
K5-6th	\$5,500.00	3%	\$5,335.00
7th-12th	\$5,900.00	3%	\$5,723.00
2nd Child Discount 5%			
Elementary	-\$275.50		
High School	-\$295.50		
3rd Child Discount 10%			
Elementary	-\$550.00		
High School	-\$550.00		
4 or More ChildrenTuition Free			
Prepaid Tuition 3% discount Due after July 1st and by August 5th			
2nd Child Discount, then 3%			

Alumni Discount 25%